Le Jogging du Télévie - Ronquiéres - 17/04/2017 - 10 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1712
1537
1543
1678
1706
1545
1510
1539
1520
1550
1536
1704
1515
1700
1511
1546
1531
1689
1541
1534
1672
1695
1703
1696
1518
1542
1538
1699
1547
1513
1691
1693
1685
1686
1519
1532
1710
1523
1679
1502
1501
1524
1526
1535
1517
1702
1540
1527
1690
1711

CORSWAREM
KESTENS
VANBELLAIENGH
ALCOVER
FESLER
DAUTREBANDE
RICOUR
VANDERBECQ
BERARDINUCCI
DEGAUQUIER
PORFIRIO
VALERNE
GEORGES

DE SADELEER
PLETINCKX
GOFFAUX
WASMES
BARTHELEMY
STOCK
VANDEVELD
VIGNOBLE
DUGAUQUIER
BEYKMANS
KAWAKAMI
SCAILQUIN
CRESPIN
HAEGEMAN
NEMETH

EPPE

DUIRITA

VANCOMPERNOLLE

GEORGIEFF
GHYSELINCK
STRULENS
CELANT
DOCQUIER
CALAPRISTI

DE ROP
BROCHARD
FIEVEZ
VANDERLIN
BRULEZ
GORZELANOUGH
CROMBEZ
DESAEGER
BERGHMANS
VANDERHAEGEN
DELBROUCK
WERS
VERSCHAFFEL

Prénom

Pierre-Henri

Lory
Julien
Arnaud
Olivier
Gilles
Henry
Pascal
Renzo
Arnaud
Manuel
Geoffrey
Sylvain
Ludovic
Sylvie
Pascal
Jerome
Sandrine
Damien
Manuel
Thierry
Marc
Julien
Yukito
Rachel
Angela
Rudy
Alain
Arnaud
Janika
Helene
Pauline
Pascal
Charlotte
Laurence
Vivian
Christine
Michele
Guillaume
Fanny
Charlene
Manon
Guillaume
Julien
Daniel
Romain
Christian
Catherine
Sylvie
Catherine

www.otop.be

1986
1993
1994
1993
1990
1967
1973
1967
1966
1988
1975
1977
1979
1980
1976
1967
1985
1981
1988
1975
1966
1978
1997
1983
1999
1993
1981
1958
1988
1964
1988
1994
1969
1980
1970
1972
1967
1961
1976
1994
1994
1988
1986
1985
1973
1997
1960
1962
1971
1970

3
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Année Sexe Catégorie

Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 2
Veteran 1
Veteran 2
Veteran 2
Senior H
Veteran 1
Veteran 1
Senior H
Senior H
Ainee 1
Veteran 2
Senior H
Senior D
Senior H
Veteran 1
Veteran 2
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Espoir D
Senior D
Senior H
Veteran 2
Senior H
Ainee 2
Senior D
Senior D
Veteran 1
Senior D
Ainee 1
Veteran 1
Ainee 2
Ainee 2
Veteran 1
Senior D
Senior D
Senior D
Senior H
Senior H
Veteran 1
Senior H
Veteran 2
Ainee 2
Ainee 1
Ainee 1

Pl.Cat.
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Temps

00:39:33
00:41:31
00:41:42
00:43:32
00:45:01
00:45:39
00:46:42
00:48:12
00:48:13
00:50:27
00:51:01
00:51:16
00:51:28
00:51:46
00:53:47
00:53:49
00:54:46
00:54:51
00:55:03
00:56:07
00:56:41
00:56:49
00:57:28
00:57:44
00:58:28
00:59:08
01:00:46
01:00:50
01:01:31
01:02:06
01:02:51
01:02:56
01:03:52
01:03:54
01:04:10
01:04:36
01:05:10
01:05:32
01:05:43
01:06:10
01:06:10
01:06:13
01:06:13
01:06:57
01:06:58
01:07:00
01:07:01
01:07:01
01:07:34
01:08:00
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Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1505
1707
1705
1701
1709
1549
1548
1688
1521
1522
1528
1692
1504
1530
1533
1506
1681
1514
1682
1508
1675
1503
1676
1673
1683
1684
1687
1674
1509
1708

EBEN
LAMBIN
TALLUTO
BARDAN
LEFEBVRE
WAFELLMAN
DEWILDE
PICAVET
SCALZO
DECAP
KLICH
DELAUNOIS
BERNA
CHERCHI
MIRGAUX
ANDRY
WYNS
BRABANT
HAYETTE
BAINE
LEEMANS
ALEV
MARCHAND
FOTI
FANARA
PETIT
PICAVET
LENAERTS
DUBOIS
LEFEBVRE

Prénom

Bernadette
Pauline
Florence
Murielle
Emilie
Marina
Aurélie
Carole
Giacomo
Christine
Valérie
Delphine
Jennifer
Rodolfo
Aline
Veronique
Christine
Robert
Eloise
Tania
Elodie
Lindsay
Adrien
Marie
Elodie
Stephanie
Jennifer
Malcolm
Emilie
Marie
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1963
1993
1994
1966
1992
1997
1997
1987
1959
1963
1967
1981
1980
1969
1985
1961
1966
1939
1997
1973
1993
1990
1990
1993
1988
1987
1984
1953
2003
1992

Année Sexe Catégorie

Ainee 2
Senior D
Senior D
Ainee 2
Senior D
Senior D
Senior D
Senior D
Veteran 2
Ainee 2
Ainee 2
Senior D
Senior D
Veteran 1
Senior D
Ainee 2
Ainee 2
Veteran 4
Senior D
Ainee 1
Senior D
Senior D
Senior H
Senior D
Senior D
Senior D
Senior D
Veteran 3
Espoir D
Senior D

Pl.Cat.

5
9
10
6
11
12
13
14
8
7
8
15
16

Temps

01:08:09
01:08:17
01:08:17
01:08:19
01:08:26
01:08:41
01:08:42
01:08:58
01:09:13
01:09:14
01:09:16
01:09:39
01:10:14
01:10:14
01:10:23
01:10:33
01:11:01
01:11:44
01:12:51
01:12:56
01:15:40
01:15:42
01:15:42
01:15:45
01:17:27
01:17:38
01:17:52
01:17:57
01:19:55
01:21:49



